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200302280001
22040

02/28/2003
08:31:00

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200111060004
77911

200302280001
22030

02/28/2003
08:31:00

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200111190004
99011

200304250002
55340

04/25/2003
01:14:00

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200103050000
76001


