Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC; Date Recorded= 2003;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200302280001 22040	02/28/2003 08:31:00	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200111060004 77911	
200302280001 22030	02/28/2003 08:31:00	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200111190004 99011	
200304250002 55340	04/25/2003 01:14:00	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200103050000 76001	